Lorena ISD 450,491,541   $1.64000 31,331,541   2.16% 676,761
McGregor ISD 308,808,296   $1.35500 23,735,711   0.14% 33,230
McLennan Co 12,445,687,594   $0.53500 15,570,000   58.41% 9,094,437
McLennan Co Junior College District 13,460,714,365   $0.15000 67,370,000   52.81% 35,578,097
Midway ISD 3,845,658,784   $1.32000 106,685,832   53.16% 56,714,188
Waco ISD 4,116,970,639   $1.35300 174,755,000   94.71% 165,510,461

Total Direct and Overlapping Tax Funded Debt 389,515,462$
Ratio of Direct and Overlapping Tax Funded Debt to Taxable Assessed Valuation 5.02%
Per Capita Overlapping Tax Funded Debt 2,931$

Population 132,889
(1) 2015/2016 Taxable Assessed Valuation
(2) Total General Obligation Debt as of November 30, 2015.
(3)  Does not include the potential TWDB SWIFT obligation.

Part C45 – Waco SWIFT Pro Forma and Proposed Repayment
Schedule

WACO SWIFT APPLICATION PRO FORMA
Response to Question 45

FYE

9/30

Gross

Revenues

Operating

Expenses Net Revenues Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total Total Debt Service

System

Revenue

Coverage

Ratio (1)

2017 58,596,187$   31,488,166$   27,108,021$   18,950,000$   10,705,960$   29,655,960$   -$   -$   -$   29,655,960$   0.91

2018 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   19,065,000   9,916,390   28,981,390   520,000   221,352   741,352   29,722,742 0.91

2019 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   19,415,000   9,176,460   28,591,460   540,000   201,352   741,352   29,332,812 0.92

2020 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   19,645,000   8,355,648   28,000,648   540,000   201,352   741,352   28,742,000 0.94

2021 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   19,810,000   7,508,877   27,318,877   545,000   196,352   741,352   28,060,229 0.97

2022 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   18,535,000   6,708,839   25,243,839   550,000   191,352   741,352   25,985,191 1.04

2023 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   18,005,000   5,916,606   23,921,606   555,000   186,352   741,352   24,662,958 1.10

2024 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   18,625,000   5,107,333   23,732,333   560,000   181,352   741,352   24,473,685 1.11

2025 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   16,780,000   4,320,112   21,100,112   570,000   171,352   741,352   21,841,464 1.24

2026 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   14,900,000   3,619,507   18,519,507   580,000   161,352   741,352   19,260,859 1.41

2027 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   15,095,000   3,017,532   18,112,532   585,000   156,352   741,352   18,853,884 1.44

2028 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   11,095,000   2,539,719   13,634,719   595,000   146,352   741,352   14,376,071 1.89

2029 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   10,475,000   2,137,553   12,612,553   605,000   136,352   741,352   13,353,905 2.03

2030 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   10,870,000   1,741,275   12,611,275   615,000   126,352   741,352   13,352,627 2.03

2031 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   9,765,000   1,376,980   11,141,980   625,000   116,352   741,352   11,883,332 2.28

2032 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   9,520,000   1,039,059   10,559,059   640,000   101,352   741,352   11,300,411 2.40

2033 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   7,420,000   742,616   8,162,616   650,000   91,352 741,352   8,903,968 3.04

2034 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   6,535,000   506,085   7,041,085   660,000   81,352 741,352   7,782,437 3.48

2035 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   5,915,000   295,481   6,210,481   675,000   66,352 741,352   6,951,833 3.90

2036 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   4,300,000   122,541   4,422,541   690,000   51,352 741,352   5,163,893 5.25

2037 58,596,187   31,488,166   27,108,021   1,560,000   24,375 1,584,375   700,000   41,352 741,352   2,325,727 11.66

276,280,000$   84,878,948$   361,158,948$   12,000,000$   2,827,048$   14,827,048$   375,985,996$

(1) Uses Fiscal Year Ending 2015 figures as reported in 2015 CAFR.

(2) Includes all water and wastewater self-supporting debt and tax only-backed debt excluding recently issued Series 2016; coverage calculated with only utility system revenues.

(3) Taxable Value and I&S Tax Rate for Fiscal Year Ending 2015, current valuation estimates total approximately $7.7B.

(4) Includes I&S Revenues assuming the historical I&S rate in coverage calculations.

Net Revenues from

Water and Wastewater Utilities (1)

Outstanding Tax-Backed and Revenue

Supported Debt Service (2)
New SWIFT

Debt Service

Part C45 - Waco SWIFT Pro Forma